#WO-17-16 FORMER TOWN OF NEWTON GRAVEL PIT ENVIRONMENTAL REMEDIATION PROJECT (#5132442) BID DATE: JUNE 7, 2017

RELIP DIVERSITY TO 6-14-17

DID DATE. JUN	L 7, 2017										1	,	N N
				RLP Diversified Inc.		Vinton Construction Company		Buteyn-Peterson Construction Company		Advance Construction Inc.		Michels Civil - a division of Michels Corporation	
Item #	Item Description	UofM	Qty	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
FORMER TOWN OF NEWTON GRAVEL PIT ENVIRONMENTAL RE		KEMEDI/	ATION PF	\$847,607.00		\$938,345.00		\$1,066,635.00		\$1,088,888.00		\$1,625,422.62	
1 Mobilizatio	1 Mobilization/Demobilization		1	\$58,000.00	\$58,000.00	\$44,000.00	\$44,000.00	\$89,825.00	\$89,825.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$27,746.85	\$27,746.85
2 Site Prepara	2 Site Preparation (Demolition, Clearing & Erosion Control)		1	\$66,255.00	\$66,255.00	\$55,600.00	\$55,600.00	\$39,400.00	\$39,400.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$14,951.11	\$14,951.11
	Excavation Above Elevation 685 msl (Above Water Table), 3 Including Excavation and Placement (Approximately 50,000 CY)		1	\$205,000.00	\$205,000.00	\$230,800.00	\$230,800.00	\$236,000.00	\$236,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$254,500.00	\$254,500.00
	Below Elevation 685 msl (Below Water Table), xcavation and Placement (Approximately 27,000	LS	1	\$165,000.00	\$165,000.00	\$230,800.00	\$230,800.00	\$281,058.00	\$281,058.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$907,740.00	\$907,740.00
5 Furnish & Ir	nstall Solar Pond Mixer	LS	1	\$56,000.00	\$56,000.00	\$52,895.00	\$52,895.00	\$47,895.00	\$47,895.00	\$64,000.00	\$64,000.00	\$53,750.50	\$53,750.50
6 Furnish & Ir	nstall Geomembrane Liner, 60 mls with Ballast	SF	12200	\$1.50	\$18,300.00	\$3.01	\$36,722.00	\$1.86	\$22,692.00	\$3.50	\$42,700.00	\$2.17	\$26,474.00
Fittings	nstall Discharge Structures with Fish Screen and	LS	1	\$80,700.00	\$80,700.00	\$85,556.00	\$85,556.00	\$98,575.00	\$98,575.00	\$70,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$81,136.96	\$81,136.96
8 Furnish & II DR17	nstall Discharge Pipe, 18 Inch Diameter, HDPE	LF	280	\$150.00	\$42,000.00	\$168.00	\$47,040.00	\$193.00	\$54,040.00	\$331.00	\$92,680.00	\$132.89	\$37,209.20
	nstall Composite Geosynthetic Clay Liner with rane Liner (40 mls)	SF	60600	\$1.15	\$69,690.00	\$1.13	\$68,478.00	\$0.98	\$59,388.00	\$2.65	\$160,590.00	\$1.22	\$73,932.00
10 Placement	of Organic Mulch and Tilling	SF	173800	\$0.20	\$34,760.00	\$0.25	\$43,450.00	\$0.40	\$69,520.00	\$0.55	\$95,590.00	\$0.43	\$74,734.00
11 Furnish & I	Install Erosion Control Mat with Seeding	SF	163400	\$0.19	\$31,046.00	\$0.21	\$34,314.00	\$0.29	\$47,386.00	\$0.22	\$35,948.00	\$0.31	\$50,654.00
12 Furnish & I	Install Straw Mulch with Seeding	SF	173800	\$0.12	\$20,856.00	\$0.05	\$8,690.00	\$0.12	\$20,856.00	\$0.10	\$17,380.00	\$0.13	\$22,594.00
BASE BID TOTAL:				\$847,607.00		\$938,345.00		\$1,066,635.00		\$1,088,888.00		\$1,625,422.62	